
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Ductile Iron Main Water Fittings (Three (3) Year Multiyear 
Contract) 
ITB 21-101366 

Procurement Technician Tesharie Moodie 

Vendor(s) agree to extend under the same 
prices, terms, and conditions 

The vendor agrees to extend, but not under the same prices. 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired contract 

Ductile Iron Water Main Fittings (Three (3) Year Multiyear 
Contract) 
ITB No. 21-101366 

CPA No. 1309680 

Expiring Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

$2,857,051.53 

CPA 1309680 - Ferguson Waterworks, LLC 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract $295,460.48 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor

Ferguson Waterworks, LLC - (Prime) 
CEO: Kevin M. Murphy 
Years In Business: 43 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 10 

Attachments Change Order Request 


